1
Easy-Teach Colour Detection Sensor
E3X-DACLR
Easy-Teach Colour Detection Sensor
The E3X-DACLR provides reliable and easy to set up one-touch
colour verification. Up to four colours can be identified. The separate
amplifier allows mounting in easily accessible areas for operators
while the small sensor head can be mounted in locations even when
space is limited.
• Easy to set up one-touch colour verification for 1 to 4 colours
• Model for remote teaching
• Small sensor head for easy mounting even when space is tight
• White LED and multi detection modes for reliable operation even for
challenging applications
Ordering Information
*1. NPN models are available. Contact your Omron representative.
*2. Models with 2 m PVC cable or M12 pigtail connector are available. Contact your Omron representative.
Content list
All products can be ordered separately under the following order codes:
E3X-CLRX1P-M3J 0.3M
1x E32-L15 Fiber sensing head
1x E3X-DAC8-S Amplifier
1x E3X-CN21-M3J-2 0.3M M8-4 pin amplifier connector
1x AFBN0044 E3X-DACLR Quick Start Guide
E3X-CLRX4P 2M
1x E32-L15 Fiber sensing head
1x E3X-DAC51B-S 2M Amplifier with 2m PVC cable
1x AFBN0044 E3X-DACLR Quick Start Guide
Type Output Tolerance adjustment Connection method
Order code
PNP*1
Single colour detection Digital colour detected out
– Object teaching (good
sample) with auto-
tolerance
– 2-point teaching
(good and bad sample)
M8 4-pin pigtail
(with 30 cm PVC cable)*2 E3X-DACLRX1P-M3J 0.3M
1 to 4 colour detection
Digital colour detected out
(with bank switching)
2 m PVC cable E3X-DACLRX4P 2M
E3X-DACLR
2
Ratings and Specifications
Amplifier Units